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Election Summary Report

General Election
NODAWAY COUNTY
April 05, 2022

4/8/2022 12:42:26 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, HOPKINS , All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 138 of 459 (30.07%)

Ballots Cast: 138

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for NORTH NODAWAY R-VI SCHOOL
DISTRICT, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Krista Barcus
Jerime Bix

Kane Oberhauser
Write-in

Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Total
138 /459

Total
91
54

105
0
0
250

Total

30.07%

36.40%
21.60%
42.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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PROPOSITION PROGRESS FOR KIDS for NORTH NODAWAY R-VI SCHOOL
DISTRICT, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 138 /459  30.07%
Candidate Party Total
Yes 92 67.15%
No 45 32.85%
Total Votes 137

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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ALDERMAN for CITY OF HOPKINS NORTH WARD, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote
for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 34 /150 22.67%
Candidate Party Total
Rick Gladman 32 100.00%
Write-in 1 3.13%
Total Votes 32

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1



4/8/2022 12:42:26 PM

Page: 4 of 5
ALDERMAN for CITY OF HOPKINS SOUTH WARD, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote
for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 38/160 23.75%
Candidate Party Total
Allan Thompson 37 100.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 37
Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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STREET IMPROVEMENT LEVY for CITY OF HOPKINS, NODAWAY COUNTY

(Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Yes

No

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
72/310 23.23%

Total
60 83.33%
12 16.67%
72

Total



