Page: 1 of 5 4/8/2022 12:42:26 PM

#### **Election Summary Report**

# General Election NODAWAY COUNTY

April 05, 2022

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, HOPKINS , All Tabulators, All Counting Groups OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 138 of 459 (30.07%)

Ballots Cast: 138

#### SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for NORTH NODAWAY R-VI SCHOOL DISTRICT, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 2)

		Total	
Times Cast		138 / 459	30.07%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Krista Barcus		91	36.40%
Jerime Bix		54	21.60%
Kane Oberhauser		105	42.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		250	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 2 of 5 4/8/2022 12:42:26 PM

#### PROPOSITION PROGRESS FOR KIDS for NORTH NODAWAY R-VI SCHOOL DISTRICT, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		138 / 459	30.07%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		92	67.15%
No		45	32.85%
Total Votes		137	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 3 of 5 4/8/2022 12:42:26 PM

## ALDERMAN for CITY OF HOPKINS NORTH WARD, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1) $\,$

		Total	
Times Cast		34 / 150	22.67%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Rick Gladman		32	100.00%
Write-in		1	3.13%
Total Votes		32	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		1	

Page: 4 of 5 4/8/2022 12:42:26 PM

## ALDERMAN for CITY OF HOPKINS SOUTH WARD, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1) $\,$

		Total	
Times Cast		38 / 160	23.75%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Allan Thompson		37	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		37	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 5 of 5 4/8/2022 12:42:26 PM

## STREET IMPROVEMENT LEVY for CITY OF HOPKINS, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		72 / 310	23.23%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		60	83.33%
No		12	16.67%
Total Votes		72	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	